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2022/10/15 ISKAT#&/E 0.450 km
DiRfs 2022/10/15 20:20 .
L —X FaksE 19:47:44
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
17 27.595 +0.523  19:56:53.832
(D3R-6) BHEE 2 18 27.852 +0.780 19:57:21.684
1 30.117 13.046 19:49:24.505 19 27.624 +0.552  19:57:49.308
2 27.822 +0.751 19:49:52.327 20 27.703 +0.631 19:58:17.011
3 27.758 +0.687  19:50:20.085 21 27.154 +0.082  19:58:44.165
4 27.511 +0.440  19:50:47.596 22 27.072 19:59:11.237
5 28.970 +1.899  19:51:16.566
6 27.522 +0.451  19:51:44.088 (DR-8) D5 2
7 27.554 +0.483  19:52:11.642 1 30.464 +2.968  19:49:25.829
8 27.668 +0.597  19:52:39.310 2 28.675 +1.179  19:49:54.504
9 27.391 +0.320 19:53:06.701 3 28.244 +0.748  19:50:22.748
10 27.726 +0.655  19:53:34.427 4 28.350 +0.854  19:50:51.098
11 27.500 +0.429  19:54:01.927 5 27.784 +0.288  19:51:18.882
12 27.359 +0.288 19:54:29.286 6 27.909 +0.413  19:51:46.791
13 27.424 +0.353  19:54:56.710 7 27.601 +0.105  19:52:14.392
14 27.417 +0.346 19:55:24.127 8 27.527 +0.031 19:52:41.919
15 27.219 +0.148  19:55:51.346 9 28.625 +1.129  19:53:10.544
16 27.512 +0.441 19:56:18.858 10 28.248 +0.752 19:53:38.792
17 27.684 +0.613 19:56:46.542 11 27.864 +0.368 19:54:06.656
18 27.071 19:57:13.613 12 27.566 +0.070  19:54:34.222
19 27.791 +0.720  19:57:41.404 13 27.694 +0.198  19:55:01.916
20 27.495 +0.424 19:58:08.899 14 29.584 +2.088 19:55:31.500
21 27.413 +0.342  19:58:36.312 15 27.819 +0.323  19:55:59.319
22 27.616 +0.545 19:59:03.928 16 27.811 +0.315 19:56:27.130
17 27.496 19:56:54.626
(D#-1) IR 2 18 28.013 +0.517  19:57:22.639
1 30.311 13.176 19:49:26.245 19 27.671 +0.175 19:57:50.310
2 27.846 +0.711  19:49:54.091 20 28.118 +0.622  19:58:18.428
3 27.611 +0.476 19:50:21.702 21 28.006 +0.510 19:58:46.434
4 27.922 +0.787  19:50:49.624 22 27.675 +0.179  19:59:14.109
5 28.302 +1.167 19:51:17.926
6 27.455 +0.320 19:51:45.381 (DIR-3) hMDRIE 2
7 27.748 +0.613  19:52:13.129 1 29.978 +2.435  19:49:24.997
8 27.349 +0.214  19:52:40.478 2 27.825 +0.282  19:49:52.822
9 28.801 +1.666 19:53:09.279 3 27.749 +0.206  19:50:20.571
10 27.787 +0.652  19:53:37.066 4 27.702 +0.159  19:50:48.273
11 27.245 +0.110 19:54:04.311 5 28.641 +1.098 19:51:16.914
12 27.490 +0.355 19:54:31.801 6 27.709 +0.166  19:51:44.623
13 27.571 +0.436  19:54:59.372 7 27.566 +0.023  19:52:12.189
14 27.626 +0.491 19:55:26.998 8 27.578 +0.035 19:52:39.767
15 27.523 +0.388  19:55:54.521 9 30.298 +2.755  19:53:10.065
16 27.657 +0.522  19:56:22.178 10 27.765 +0.222 19:53:37.830
17 27.417 +0.282 19:56:49.595 11 27.577 +0.034  19:54:05.407
18 27.377 +0.242  19:57:16.972 12 27.618 +0.075  19:54:33.025
19 27.221 +0.086 19:57:44.193 13 28.179 +0.636  19:55:01.204
20 27.581 +0.446  19:58:11.774 14 28.831 +1.288  19:55:30.035
21 27.135 19:58:38.909 15 28.261 +0.718  19:55:58.296
22 27.520 +0.385 19:59:06.429 16 27.773 +0.230 19:56:26.069
17 27.593 +0.050  19:56:53.662
(D3R-10) DLOL 2 18 27.794 +0.251  19:57:21.456
1 30.772 +3.700 19:49:26.609 19 27.817 +0.274  19:57:49.273
2 27.913 +0.841  19:49:54.522 20 28.415 +0.872  19:58:17.688
3 27.616 +0.544 19:50:22.138 21 28.005 +0.462  19:58:45.693
4 27.706 +0.634  19:50:49.844 22 27.543 19:59:13.236
5 27.654 +0.582  19:51:17.498
6 27.288 +0.216  19:51:44.786
7 27.812 +0.740  19:52:12.598
8 27.452 +0.380  19:52:40.050
9 30.321 +3.249  19:53:10.371
10 27.646 +0.574  19:53:38.017
1 27.546 +0.474  19:54:05.563
12 27.575 +0.503  19:54:33.138
13 28.280 +1.208  19:55:01.418
14 28.795 +1.723  19:55:30.213
15 28.334 +1.262  19:55:58.547
16 27.690 +0.618  19:56:26.237
sHAIF—2 Orbits
TA L5~

www.mylaps.com
S>> X ISKREIEIE
fER%H : 2022/10/16 13:35:14



